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DUKE
BLACK

FRAME Python, Hi-Tensile steel.
FORK Python, Hi-Tensile steel.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with 

alloy Flip-Flop hubs.

GEARS SADDLE
CHAINSET TYRES

BRAKES
SIZES
PART NO

Single speed. Python road design.
Steel 46T single ring with 
an alloy crank.

Kenda 700C x 25C

Alloy brake.
51cm, 54cm, 57cm
RDUK51BK, RDUK54BK, RDUK57BK

FIXIE
Style performance entertainment
FIXIE

Style performance entertainment
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FIXIE

FIXIE
Style performance entertainment

DUKE
BLUE

FRAME Python, Hi-Tensile steel.
FORK Python, Hi-Tensile steel.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with 

alloy Flip-Flop hubs.

GEARS SADDLE
CHAINSET TYRES

BRAKES
SIZES

Single speed. Python road design.
Steel 46T single ring with 
an alloy crank.

Kenda 700C x 25C

Alloy brake.
51cm, 54cm, 57cm

PART NO RDUK51BL, RDUK54BL, RDUK57BL

FIXIE
Style performance entertainment



MTB
Trail Challenge Extreme



TRAIL
GENTS

27.5"

FRAME 6061 Alloy MTB frame.
FORK ZOOM 386A suspension fork with alloy 

crown.

WHEELS Alloy double wall rims and alloy Q/R hub.

GEARS

SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKES

SIZES
PART NO

Shimano Tourney RD-TY300 7spd 
with Shimano ST-EF41 
EZ - fire plus shifters. Python MTB saddle.

Python alloy triple 24/34/42T.

Mechanical Disc 
Brake.

14”, 17”, 20”
STRK27514 , STRK27517 , STRK27520

STEERING Alloy Aheadset stem and riser bar.

MTB

5
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ROCK FS
GENTS

FRAME 6061 Alloy MTB frame.
FORK ZOOM CH-386  suspension fork, 80mm 

travel.

WHEELS Alloy rims and alloy Q/R front hub.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKES

SIZES
PART NO

Shimano Tourney TY-300 21 speed 
with Shimano EF-41 EZ-fire shifters. Python MTB saddle.

Python alloy triple 24/34/42T.

Promax Alloy V brakes.

14”, 17”, 20”
SRK2614FS, SRK2617FS, SRK2620FS.

STEERING Alloy Aheadset stem and riser bar.

26"

ROCK FS
LADIES

26"

FRAME 6061 Alloy MTB frame.
FORK ZOOM CH-386  suspension fork, 80mm 

travel.

WHEELS Alloy rims and alloy Q/R front hub.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKES

SIZES
PART NO

Shimano Tourney TY-300 21 speed 
with Shimano EF-41 EZ-fire shifters. Python MTB saddle.

Python alloy triple 24/34/42T.

Promax Alloy V brakes.

14”, 16”, 18”
SRL2614FS, SRL2616FS, SRL2618FS.

STEERING Alloy Aheadset stem and riser bar.



MTB
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FRAME 6061 Alloy MTB frame.
FORK Hi-tensile MTB fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKES

SIZES
PART NO

Shimano Tourney 18 speed with 
Shimano EF-41 EZ-fire shifters. Python MTB saddle.

Python alloy triple 24/34/42T.

Alloy V brakes.

14”, 17”, 20”
SRK2614, SRK2617, SRK2620.

STEERING Oversized quill stem and riser bar.

ROCK
GENTS

26"

ROCK
LADIES

26"

FRAME 6061 Alloy MTB frame.
FORK Hi-tensile MTB fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKES

SIZES
PART NO

Shimano Tourney 18 speed with 
Shimano EF-41 EZ-fire shifters. Python MTB saddle.

Python alloy triple 24/34/42T.

Alloy V brakes.

14”, 16”, 18”
SRL2614, SRL2616, SRL2618.

STEERING Oversized quill stem and riser bar.



ROCK DD
BOYS

24"

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK ZOOM CH-386A suspension fork, 

50mm travel, with disc brake mount.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESShimano Tourney 18 speed with 
Shimano EF-41 EZ-fire shifters. Python junior saddle.

Python alloy triple 28/38/48T.

Mechanical disc brake.

STEERING Alloy Aheadset stem and riser bar. SIZES
PART NO

13" Only.
SRK24DD

8

JUNIOR



JUNIOR
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ROCK FS
GIRLS

24"

ROCK FS
BOYS

24"
PART NO / 

PART NO / 

SRK24FS

SRL24FS

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Python suspension fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESShimano Tourney 18 speed with 
Shimano EF-41 EZ-fire shifters. Python junior saddle.

Python alloy triple 28/38/48T.

Promax Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Oversized quill stem and riser bar. SIZES 13" Only.
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ROCK
BOYS

24"

ROCK
GIRLS

24"

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

SRK24

SRL24

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESShimano Tourney 18 speed with 
Shimano EF-41 EZ-fire shifters. Python junior saddle.

Python alloy triple 28/38/48T.

Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Oversized quill stem and riser bar. SIZES 13" Only.



JUNIOR
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ROCK FS
GIRLS

20"

ROCK FS
BOYS

20"
PART NO / 

PART NO / 

SRK20FS

SRL20FS

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Python suspension fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESShimano Tourney 6 speed with 
Shimano REVO shifters. Python junior saddle.

3 piece 40T double chain guard 
with 140mm cranks.

Promax Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Oversized quill stem and riser bar. SIZES 11" Only.
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ROCK
BOYS

20"

ROCK
GIRLS

20"

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

SRK20

SRL20

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESShimano Tourney 6 speed with 
Shimano REVO shifters. Python junior saddle.

3 piece 40T double chain guard 
with 140mm cranks.

Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Oversized quill stem and riser bar. SIZES 11" Only.



JUNIOR
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ROCK
GIRLS

16”/18” 

ROCK
BOYS

16"/18” 
PART NO / 

PART NO / 

SRK16/ SRK18

SRL16/ SRL18

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESSingle speed.
Python junior saddle.

36T with double chain guard.

Alloy V brakes.
STEERING Steel quill stem and riser bar.

EXTRA
SIZES

Stabilizers.
9" Only.
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FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESSingle speed.
Python junior saddle.

28T with full chain guard.

Alloy V brakes.
STEERING Steel quill stem and riser bar.

EXTRA
SIZES

Stabilizers.
8" Only.

ROCK
BOYS

14"

ROCK
GIRLS

14"

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

SRK14

SRL14



LIGHTWEIGHT 
JUNIOR RANGE

Light to start. Ready to grow
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ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

RED

GREEN

ORANGE

26"

26"

26"

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEK26R

PEK26G

PEK26O

L IG H T W EIGHT

10.80kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double rims with alloy QR hubs.
GEARS

SADDLE
CHAINSET

BRAKES

Shimano Tourney 8 speed with 
Shimano rapid fire plus shifters.

Python junior saddle.
3 piece 36T double chain guard 
with alloy 152mm cranks.

Alloy V brakes.STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar.

SIZES 14" Only.

ELITE BOYS
BLUE

26"
PART NO / 
PEK26B



LIGHTWEIGHT
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ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

PURPLE

PINK

AQUA

26"

26"

26"

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEL26PU

PEL26PK

PEL26A

L IG H T W EIGHT

10.80kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double rims with alloy QR hubs.
GEARS

SADDLE
CHAINSET

BRAKES

Shimano Tourney 8 speed with 
Shimano rapid fire plus shifters.

Python junior saddle.
3 piece 36T double chain guard 
with alloy 152mm cranks.

Alloy V brakes.STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar.

SIZES 14" Only.

ELITE GIRLS
HOT PINK

26"
PART NO / 
PEL26HP
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L IG H T W EIGHT

10.40kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double rims with alloy QR hubs.
GEARS

SADDLE
CHAINSET

BRAKES

Shimano Tourney 8 speed with 
Shimano rapid fire plus shifters.

Python junior saddle.
3 piece 32T double chain guard 
with alloy 140mm cranks.

Alloy V brakes.STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar.

SIZES 12" Only.

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

RED

GREEN

ORANGE

24”

24”

24”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEK24R

PEK24G

PEK24O

ELITE BOYS
BLUE

24”
PART NO / 
PEK24B



LIGHTWEIGHT
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L IG H T W EIGHT

10.40kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double rims with alloy QR hubs.
GEARS

SADDLE
CHAINSET

BRAKES

Shimano Tourney 8 speed with 
Shimano rapid fire plus shifters.

Python junior saddle.
3 piece 32T double chain guard 
with alloy 140mm cranks.

Alloy V brakes.STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar.

SIZES 12" Only.

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

PURPLE

PINK

AQUA

24”

24”

24”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEL24PU

PEL24PK

PEL24A

ELITE GIRLS
HOT PINK

24”
PART NO / 
PEL24HP
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L IG H T W EIGHT

9.10kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with alloy hubs.
GEARS

SADDLE
CHAINSET

BRAKES

Shimano Tourney 7 speed with 
Shimano rapid fire plus shifters.

Python junior saddle.
3 piece 32T double chain guard 
with alloy 114mm cranks.

Alloy V brakes.STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar.

SIZES 11" Only.

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

RED

GREEN

ORANGE

20”

20”

20”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEK20R

PEK20G

PEK20O

ELITE BOYS
BLUE

20”
PART NO / 
PEK20B



LIGHTWEIGHT

21

L IG H T W EIGHT

9.10kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with alloy hubs.
GEARS

SADDLE
CHAINSET

BRAKES

Shimano Tourney 7 speed with 
Shimano rapid fire plus shifters.

Python junior saddle.
3 piece 32T double chain guard 
with alloy 114mm cranks.

Alloy V brakes.STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar.

SIZES 11" Only.

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

PURPLE

PINK

AQUA

20”

20”

20”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEL20PU

PEL20PK

PEL20A

ELITE GIRLS
HOT PINK

20”
PART NO / 
PEL20HP
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L IG H T W EIGHT

7.90kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with alloy hubs.

SADDLE

BRAKES

Python junior saddle.

Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar. SIZES 10" Only.

GEARS Single speed.

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

RED

GREEN

ORANGE

18”

18”

18”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEK18R

PEK18G

PEK18O

ELITE BOYS
BLUE

18”
PART NO / 
PEK18B



LIGHTWEIGHT

23

L IG H T W EIGHT

7.90kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with alloy hubs.

SADDLE

BRAKES

Python junior saddle.

Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar. SIZES 10" Only.

GEARS Single speed.

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

PURPLE

PINK

AQUA

18”

18”

18”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEL18PU

PEL18PK

PEL18A

ELITE GIRLS
HOT PINK

18”
PART NO / 
PEL18HP
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L IG H T W EIGHT

7.40kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with alloy hubs.

SADDLE

BRAKES

Python junior saddle.

Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar. SIZES 9" Only.

GEARS Single speed.

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

ELITE BOYS

RED

GREEN

ORANGE

16”

16”

16”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEK16R

PEK16G

PEK16O

ELITE BOYS
BLUE

16”
PART NO / 
PEK16B



LIGHTWEIGHT
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L IG H T W EIGHT

7.40kg

FRAME 6061 Alloy junior frame.
FORK Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy double wall rims with alloy hubs.

SADDLE

BRAKES

Python junior saddle.

Alloy V brakes.

STEERING Alloy aheadset stem and alloy 
handle bar. SIZES 9" Only.

GEARS Single speed.

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

ELITE GIRLS

PURPLE

PINK

AQUA

16”

16”

16”

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

PEL16PU

PEL16PK

PEL16A

ELITE GIRLS
HOT PINK

16”
PART NO / 
PEL16HP
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URBAN
- Acro� The Downtown - 



URBAN

27

QUANTUM 8100
GENTS

QUANTUM 8100
LADIES

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

NQK8118, NQK8120, 
NQK8122.

NQL8116, NQL8118.

FRAME SIZES

FRAME SIZES

18" 20"

22"

18"18" 20"20"

22"22"

16"16"16" 18"18"18"

FRAME 6061 Alloy frame.
FORK Python suspension fork.

WHEELS Alloy Double wall rims with 
front alloy quick release hub.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESShimano Tourney TY-300 21 speed 
with Shimano EZ-fire shifters. Urban comfort saddle
SR Suntour triple 28/38/48T 
with alloy crank.

Promax Alloy V brakes.
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URBAN

QUANTUM 8000
LADIES

QUANTUM 8000
GENTS

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

NQK8018, NQK8020, 
NQK8022.

NQL8016, NQL8018.

FRAME SIZES

FRAME SIZES

18"

16"16"16" 18"18"18"

FRAME 6061 Alloy frame.
FORK Hi-tensile 700C with tapered blade.

WHEELS Alloy Double wall rims with 
front alloy quick release hub.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKESShimano Tourney TY-300 21 speed 
with Shimano EZ-fire shifters. Urban comfort saddle
SR Suntour triple 28/38/48T 
with alloy crank.

Promax Alloy V brakes.

20"

22"



HYBRID
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PARAGON FS
LADIES

PART NO / 
PPAL16FS, PPAL18FS.

FRAME SIZES

16"16"16" 18"18"18"

FRAME 6061 Alloy frame.
FORK ZOOM CH-141D suspension fork,  

alloy crown, preload adj. and 
mechanical lock out.

WHEELS 700C Alloy Double wall rims with 
CNC side wall and alloy hub.

GEARS

CHAINSET

Shimano Tourney TY-300 21 
speed with Shimano EZ-fire 
shifters.

SR Suntour triple 28/38/48T 
with alloy crank.

BRAKES Promax Alloy V brakes.

HYBRID
Fast ride with sturdy vehicle



COMFORT
RELAX, JOURNEY, OUTDOOR



COMFORT
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DAYTONA LADIES
ICE BLUE

DAYTONA LADIES
MAROON

PART NO / 

PART NO / 

QDTL714MA, QDTL716MA, 
QDTL718MA.

QDTL714IB, QDTL716IB, 
QDTL718IB.

FRAME SIZES

FRAME SIZES

FRAME 6061 Alloy frame.
FORK Python suspension fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

CHAINSET Python triple 28/38/48T with 
alloy crank.

BRAKES Promax Alloy V brakes.

14" 16"

18"

14" 16"

18"

GEARS Shimano Tourney TY-300 21 
speed with Shimano EZ-fire 
shifters.



FreestyleFreestyle
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FREESTYLE

BMX 90S
NEON YELLOW

PART NO / 
S90YL

BMX 90S
NEON GREEN

PART NO / 
S90GN

FRAME Oversized Hi-tensile frame.
FORK Oversized Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKES25-9T Single speed.
Python Bmx saddle.

3 piece cranks.

Alloy U brakes.
STEERING Bmx steel crossbar

SIZES 11" Only.
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FREESTYLE

BMX 90S
BLACK

PART NO / 
S90BK

BMX 90S
PURPLE

PART NO / 
S90PU

FRAME Oversized Hi-tensile frame.
FORK Oversized Hi-tensile fork.
WHEELS Alloy rims with alloy hubs.

GEARS
SADDLE

CHAINSET

BRAKES25-9T Single speed.
Python Bmx saddle.

3 piece cranks.

Alloy U brakes.
STEERING Bmx steel crossbar

SIZES 11" Only.

Specifications



Specifications



* Bike specifications are subject to change

CATEGORY FIXIE

MODEL DUKE (BLACK) DUKE (BLUE)

FRAME SET

FRAME 700C HI-TENSILE  700C HI-TENSILE  

FORK 700C HI-TENSILE  700C HI-TENSILE  

HEAD SET ALLOY AHEADSET ALLOY AHEADSET

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES KENDA ROAD 700 X 25C KENDA ROAD 700 X 25C

RIMS ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 32H ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 32H

HUB ALLOY FLIP-FLOP 32H ALLOY FLIP-FLOP 32H

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER N/A N/A

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

FREEWHEEL N/A N/A

CHAINWHEEL STEEL 46T STEEL 46T

CRANK ALLOY 170MM ALLOY 170MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ STEEL CAGE & TOE CLIP PLASTIC BODY W/ STEEL CAGE & TOE CLIP

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN/ ALLOY LEVER RESIN/ ALLOY LEVER

BRAKE ALLOY BRAKE ALLOY BRAKE

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE ROAD SADDLE ROAD SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR ALLOY ALLOY

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR BLACK BLUE

FRAME SIZE 51CM, 54CM, 57CM 51CM, 54CM, 57CM

PART NO. RDUK(+SIZE)B RDUK(+SIZE)BL

CATEGORY MTB

MODEL TRAIL GENTS 27.5” ROCK FS GENTS 26” ROCK FS LADIES 26”

FRAME SET

FRAME 27.5" ALLOY MTB GENTS 26" ALLOY MTB GENTS 26" ALLOY MTB LADIES

FORK ZOOM 26" CH-386A ZOOM 26" CH-386 ZOOM 26" CH-386

HEAD SET SEMI-INTEGRATED AHEADSET AHEADSET, 1-1/8" AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB 27.5" X 2.1" MTB 26" X 1.95" MTB 26" X 1.95"

RIMS ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

HUB ALLOY 36H W/ QR ALLOY 36H W/ FRONT QR ALLOY 36H W/ FRONT QR 

DRIVETRAIN
SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-500 SHIMANO TZ-500 SHIMANO TZ-500

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TY-300 SHIMANO RD-TY-300 SHIMANO RD-TY-300

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500

CHAINWHEEL STEEL 24/34/42T STEEL 24/34/42T STEEL 24/34/42T

CRANK ALLOY 170MM ALLOY 170MM ALLOY 170MM 

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN RESIN RESIN

BRAKE MECHANICAL DISC BRAKE ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE MTB SADDLE MTB SADDLE MTB SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY

EXTRA N/A N/A N/A

COLOR MATT BK MATT BK MATT WHITE

FRAME SIZE 14", 17", 20" 14", 17", 20" 14", 16", 18"

PART NO. STRK275 (+SIZE) SRK26 (+SIZE) FS SRL26 (+SIZE) FS



CATEGORY MTB

MODEL ROCK GENTS 26" ROCK LADIES 26"

FRAME SET

FRAME 26" ALLOY MTB GENTS 26" ALLOY MTB LADIES

FORK 26" RIGID HI-TEN 26" RIGID HI-TEN

HEAD SET STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB 26" X 1.95" MTB 26" X 1.95"

RIMS ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

HUB ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-500 SHIMANO TZ-500

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TZ500 SHIMANO RD-TZ500

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500

CHAINWHEEL STEEL 24/34/42T STEEL 24/34/42T

CRANK ALLOY 170MM ALLOY 170MM 

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN RESIN

BRAKE ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE MTB SADDLE MTB SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM STEEL STEEL

HANDLEBAR STEEL STEEL

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR MATT BK MATT WHITE

FRAME SIZE 14", 17", 20" 14", 16", 18"

PART NO. SRK26 (+SIZE) SRL26 (+SIZE)

CATEGORY LIGHTWEIGHT

MODEL
ELITE BOYS 26" ELITE GIRLS 26"

BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SET

FRAME 26" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 26" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 26" HI-TEN RIGID 26" HI-TEN RIGID

HEAD SET ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8" ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET SEMI-CARTRIDGE SEMI-CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB 26" X 1.95" MTB 26" X 1.95"

RIMS ALLOY 28H ALLOY 28H

HUB ALLOY 28H QR ALLOY 28H QR
DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO SL-M315 - 8SPD SHIMANO SL-M315 - 8SPD

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TX800 SHIMANO RD-TX800

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO  HG31-8 SHIMANO  HG31-8

CHAINWHEEL 36T 36T

CRANK ALLOY 152MM ALLOY 152MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY/ ALLOY ALLOY/ ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR ALLOY ALLOY

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 14" 14"

PART NO. PEK26B PEK26G PEK26O PEK26RD PEL26HP PEL26PK PEL26A PEL26PU



* Bike specifications are subject to change

CATEGORY LIGHTWEIGHT

MODEL
ELITE BOYS 20" ELITE GIRLS 20"

BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SET

FRAME 20" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 20" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 20" HI-TEN RIGID 20" HI-TEN RIGID

HEAD SET ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8" ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET SEMI-CARTRIDGE SEMI-CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB  20" X 1.75" MTB  20" X 1.75"

RIMS ALLOY 20H ALLOY 20H

HUB ALLOY 20H ALLOY 20H
DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO SL-M315 - 7SPD SHIMANO SL-M315 - 7SPD

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO  RD-FT35 SHIMANO  RD-FT35

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500

CHAINWHEEL 32T 32T

CRANK ALLOY 114MM ALLOY 114MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN/ ALLOY RESIN/ ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR ALLOY ALLOY

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 11" 11"

PART NO. PEK20B PEK20G PEK20O PEK20RD PEL20HP PEL20PK PEL20A PEL20PU

CATEGORY LIGHTWEIGHT

MODEL
ELITE BOYS 24" ELITE GIRLS 24"

BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SET

FRAME 24" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 24" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 24" HI-TEN RIGID 24" HI-TEN RIGID

HEAD SET ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8" ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET SEMI-CARTRIDGE SEMI-CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB 24" X 1.95" MTB 24" X 1.95"

RIMS ALLOY 24H ALLOY 24H

HUB ALLOY 24H QR ALLOY 24H QR

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO SL-M315 - 8SPD SHIMANO SL-M315 - 8SPD

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TX800 SHIMANO RD-TX800

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO  CS-HG31-8 SHIMANO  CS-HG31-8

CHAINWHEEL 32T 32T

CRANK ALLOY 140MM ALLOY 140MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY/ ALLOY ALLOY/ ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR ALLOY ALLOY

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 12" 12"

PART NO. PEK24B PEK24G PEK24O PEK24RD PEL24HP PEL24PK PEL24A PEL24PU



CATEGORY LIGHTWEIGHT

MODEL
ELITE BOYS 18" ELITE GIRLS 18"

BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SET

FRAME 18" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 18" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 18" HI-TEN RIGID 18" HI-TEN RIGID

HEAD SET ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8" ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET SEMI-CARTRIDGE SEMI-CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES ATB 18" X 1.75" ATB 18" X 1.75"

RIMS ALLOY 16H ALLOY 16H

HUB ALLOY 16H ALLOY 16H

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER N/A N/A

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

FREEWHEEL 16T 16T

CHAINWHEEL 32T 32T

CRANK ALLOY 102MM ALLOY 102MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY/ ALLOY ALLOY/ ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR ALLOY ALLOY

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 10" 10"

PART NO. PEK18B PEK18G PEK18O PEK18RD PEL18HP PEL18PK PEL18A PEL18PU

CATEGORY LIGHTWEIGHT

MODEL
ELITE BOYS 16" ELITE GIRLS 16"

BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SET

FRAME 16" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 16" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 16" HI-TEN RIGID 16" HI-TEN RIGID

HEAD SET ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8" ALLOY AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET SEMI-CARTRIDGE SEMI-CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES ATB 16" X 1.75" ATB 16" X 1.75"

RIMS ALLOY 16H ALLOY 16H

HUB ALLOY 16H ALLOY 16H
DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER N/A N/A

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR N/A N/A

FREEWHEEL 16T 16T

CHAINWHEEL 32T 32T

CRANK ALLOY 102MM ALLOY 102MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY/ ALLOY ALLOY/ ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR ALLOY ALLOY

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HOT PINK PINK AQUA PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 9" 9"

PART NO. PEK16B PEK16G PEK16O PEK16RD PEL16HP PEL16PK PEL16A PEL16PU



* Bike specifications are subject to change

CATEGORY JUNIOR

MODEL ROCK BOYS 24" ROCK GIRLS 24" ROCK FS BOYS 20" ROCK FS GIRLS 20"

FRAME SET

FRAME 24" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 24" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS 20" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 20" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 24" HI-TEN RIGID 24" HI-TEN RIGID 20" SUSPENSION 20" SUSPENSION

HEAD SET STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE BOLT TYPE BOLT TYPE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB 24" X 1.95" MTB 24" X 1.95" MTB  20" X 1.75" MTB  20" X 1.75"

RIMS ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

HUB ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

DRIVETRAIN
SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41 SHIMANO REVO SHIFTER  SL-RV300-6R SHIMANO REVO SHIFTER  SL-RV300-6R

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-510 SHIMANO TZ-510 N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TZ500 SHIMANO RD-TZ500 SHIMANO RD-TY21 SHIMANO RD-TY21

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500

CHAINWHEEL STEEL 28/38/48T STEEL 28/38/48T 40T 40T

CRANK ALLOY 152MM ALLOY 152MM STEEL 140MM STEEL 140MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN RESIN RESIN/ ALLOY RESIN/ ALLOY

BRAKE ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM STEEL STEEL STEEL STEEL

HANDLEBAR STEEL STEEL STEEL STEEL

EXTRA N/A N/A N/A N/A

COLOR YELLOW PURPLE ORANGE PINK

FRAME SIZE 13" 13" 11" 11"

PART NO. SRK24 SRL24 SRK20FS SRL20FS

CATEGORY JUNIOR

MODEL ROCK DD BOYS 24" ROCK FS BOYS 24" ROCK FS GIRLS 24"

FRAME SET

FRAME 24" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 24" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 24" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK ZOOM 24" CH-386A 24" SUSPENSION 24" SUSPENSION

HEAD SET AHEADSET, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB 24" X 1.95" MTB 24" X 1.95" MTB 24" X 1.95"

RIMS ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

HUB ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF41

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-510 SHIMANO TZ-510 SHIMANO TZ-510

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TZ500 SHIMANO RD-TZ500 SHIMANO RD-TZ500

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500

CHAINWHEEL STEEL 28/38/48T STEEL 28/38/48T STEEL 28/38/48T

CRANK ALLOY 152MM ALLOY 152MM ALLOY 152MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN RESIN RESIN

BRAKE MECHANICAL DISC BRAKE ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY STEEL STEEL

HANDLEBAR ALLOY STEEL STEEL

EXTRA N/A N/A N/A

COLOR MATT GREEN ORANGE PINK

FRAME SIZE 13" 13" 13"

PART NO. SRK24DD SRK24FS SRL24FS



CATEGORY JUNIOR

MODEL ROCK BOYS 16" ROCK GIRLS 16" ROCK BOYS 14" ROCK GIRLS 14"

FRAME SET

FRAME 16" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 16" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS 14" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 14" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 16" HI-TEN RIGID 16" HI-TEN RIGID 14" HI-TEN RIGID 14" HI-TEN RIGID

HEAD SET STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1" STEEL THREADED, 1"

BOTTOM BRACKET BOLT TYPE BOLT TYPE BOLT TYPE BOLT TYPE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES ATB 16" X 1.95" ATB 16" X 1.95" ATB 14" X 2.125" ATB 14" X 2.125"

RIMS ALLOY 28H ALLOY 28H ALLOY 20H ALLOY 20H

HUB ALLOY 28H ALLOY 28H STEEL 20H STEEL 20H

DRIVETRAIN
SHIFTER LEVER N/A N/A N/A N/A

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR N/A N/A N/A N/A

FREEWHEEL 16T 16T 18T 18T

CHAINWHEEL 36T 36T 28T W/ FULL CHAIN GUARD 28T W/ FULL CHAIN GUARD

CRANK STEEL 102MM STEEL 102MM STEEL 89MM STEEL 89MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN/ ALLOY RESIN/ ALLOY RESIN RESIN

BRAKE ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY STEEL STEEL

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM STEEL STEEL STEEL STEEL

HANDLEBAR STEEL STEEL STEEL STEEL

EXTRA STABILIZER STABILIZER STABILIZER STABILIZER

COLOR YELLOW PURPLE YELLOW PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 9" 9" 8" 8"

PART NO. SRK16 SRL16 SRK14 SRL14

CATEGORY JUNIOR

MODEL ROCK BOYS 20" ROCK GIRLS 20" ROCK BOYS 18" ROCK GIRLS 18"

FRAME SET

FRAME 20" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 20" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS 18" ALLOY JUNIOR BOYS 18" ALLOY JUNIOR GIRLS

FORK 20" HI-TEN RIGID 20" HI-TEN RIGID 18" HI-TEN RIGID 18" HI-TEN RIGID

HEAD SET STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET BOLT TYPE BOLT TYPE BOLT TYPE BOLT TYPE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES MTB  20" X 1.75" MTB  20" X 1.75" ATB 18" X 1.95" ATB 18" X 1.95"

RIMS ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 28H ALLOY 28H

HUB ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H ALLOY 28H ALLOY 28H

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO REVO SHIFTER  SL-RV300-6R SHIMANO REVO SHIFTER  SL-RV300-6R N/A N/A

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A N/A N/A N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TY21 SHIMANO RD-TY21 N/A N/A

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO MF-TZ500 SHIMANO MF-TZ500 16T 16T

CHAINWHEEL 40T 40T 36T 36T

CRANK STEEL 140MM STEEL 140MM STEEL 127MM STEEL 127MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER RESIN/ ALLOY RESIN/ ALLOY RESIN/ ALLOY RESIN/ ALLOY

BRAKE ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE JUNIOR SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM STEEL STEEL STEEL STEEL

HANDLEBAR STEEL STEEL STEEL STEEL

EXTRA N/A N/A STABILIZER STABILIZER

COLOR YELLOW PURPLE YELLOW PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 11" 11" 9" 9"

PART NO. SRK20 SRL20 SRK18 SRL18



* Bike specifications are subject to change

CATEGORY URBAN

MODEL QUANTUM 8100 GENTS QUANTUM 8100 LADIES

FRAME SET

FRAME 700C ALLOY URBAN GENTS 700C ALLOY URBAN LADIES

FORK 700C ALLOY SUSPENSION W/ ALLOY CROWN 700C ALLOY SUSPENSION W/ ALLOY CROWN

HEAD SET SEMI-INTEGRATED AHEADSET, 1-1/8" SEMI-INTEGRATED AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES URBAN 700C X 38C URBAN 700C X 38C

RIMS ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 32H ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 32H

HUB ALLOY 32H W/ FRONT QR ALLOY 32H W/ FRONT QR

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF51 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF51

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-31 SHIMANO TZ-31

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TY-300 SHIMANO RD-TY-300

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO TZ21 SHIMANO TZ21

CHAINWHEEL SUNTOUR XCC-T208PBG 28/38/48T SUNTOUR XCC-T208PBG 28/38/48T

CRANK ALLOY 170MM ALLOY 170MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ STEEL CAGE PLASTIC BODY W/ STEEL CAGE

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY 

SADDLE COMFORT SADDLE COMFORT SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR STEEL STEEL

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR MATT BLACK MATT BLACK

FRAME SIZE 18", 20", 22" 16", 18"

PART NO. NQK81 (+SIZE) NQL81 (+SIZE)

CATEGORY URBAN

MODEL QUANTUM 8000 GENTS QUANTUM 8000 LADIES

FRAME SET

FRAME 700C ALLOY URBAN GENTS 700C ALLOY URBAN LADIES

FORK 700C HI-TENSILE RIGID 700C HI-TENSILE RIGID

HEAD SET SEMI-INTEGRATED AHEADSET, 1-1/8" SEMI-INTEGRATED AHEADSET, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES URBAN 700C X 38C URBAN 700C X 38C

RIMS ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 32H ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 32H

HUB ALLOY 32H W/ FRONT QR ALLOY 32H W/ FRONT QR

DRIVETRAIN
SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF51 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF51

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-31 SHIMANO TZ-31

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TY-300 SHIMANO RD-TY-300

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO TZ21 SHIMANO TZ21

CHAINWHEEL SUNTOUR XCC-T208PBG 28/38/48T SUNTOUR XCC-T208PBG 28/38/48T

CRANK ALLOY 170MM ALLOY 170MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ STEEL CAGE PLASTIC BODY W/ STEEL CAGE

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY

SADDLE COMFORT SADDLE COMFORT SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR STEEL STEEL

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR MATT BLACK MATT BLACK

FRAME SIZE 18", 20", 22" 16", 18"

PART NO. NQK80 (+SIZE) NQL80 (+SIZE)



CATEGORY HYBRID

MODEL PARAGON FS LADIES

FRAME SET

FRAME 700C ALLOY HYBRID LADIES

FORK 700C ALLOY SUSPENSION W/ ALLOY CROWN, PRELOAD ADJ. & LOCK OUT

HEAD SET STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES HYBRID 700C X 38C

RIMS ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 32H

HUB ALLOY 32H 

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF51

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-510

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TY300

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO TZ-500

CHAINWHEEL SUNTOUR XCC-T208PBG 28/38/48T

CRANK ALLOY 170MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ ANTI-SLIP RUBBER

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY 

SADDLE COMFORT SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY

HANDLEBAR STEEL

EXTRA N/A

COLOR MATT BLACK

FRAME SIZE 16", 18"

PART NO. PPAL (+SIZE) FS

CATEGORY COMFORT

MODEL DAYTONA LADIES (MAROON) DAYTONA LADIES (ICE BLUE)

FRAME SET

FRAME 700C ALLOY COMFORT LADIES 700C ALLOY COMFORT LADIES

FORK 700C SUSPENSION W/ ALLOY CROWN 700C SUSPENSION W/ ALLOY CROWN

HEAD SET STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8" STEEL THREADED, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET FULL CARTRIDGE FULL CARTRIDGE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES HYBRID 700C X 38C HYBRID 700C X 38C

RIMS ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

HUB ALLOY 36H ALLOY 36H

DRIVETRAIN
SHIFTER LEVER SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF51 SHIMANO EASYFIRE EF51

FRONT DERAILLEUR SHIMANO TZ-510 SHIMANO TZ-510

REAR DERAILLEUR SHIMANO RD-TY300 SHIMANO RD-TY300

FREEWHEEL SHIMANO TZ-500 SHIMANO TZ-500

CHAINWHEEL STEEL 28/38/48T STEEL 28/38/48T

CRANK ALLOY 170MM ALLOY 170MM

PEDALS PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR PLASTIC BODY W/ REFLECTOR

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY ALLOY

BRAKE PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES PROMAX ALLOY V-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST ALLOY ALLOY 

SADDLE COMFORT SADDLE COMFORT SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY ALLOY

HANDLEBAR STEEL STEEL

EXTRA N/A N/A

COLOR MAROON ICE BLUE

FRAME SIZE 14", 16", 18" 14", 16", 18"

PART NO. QDTL7 (+SIZE) MA QDTL7 (+SIZE) IB



CATEGORY FREESTYLE

MODEL BMX 90S (NEON YELLOW) BMX 90S (NEON GREEN) BMX 90S (BLACK) BMX 90S (PURPLE)

FRAME SET

FRAME 20" BMX HI-TENSILE

FORK 20" BMX HI-TENSILE

HEAD SET AHEAD SETS, 1-1/8"

BOTTOM BRACKET CR-MO SPINDLE

W
HEEL SET

TYRES BMX 20"  X 2.125"

RIMS ALLOY 36H

HUB ALLOY 36H

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTER LEVER N/A

FRONT DERAILLEUR N/A

REAR DERAILLEUR N/A

FREEWHEEL 9T

CHAINWHEEL STEEL 25T

CRANK STEEL 175MM

PEDALS ALLOY BMX

BRAKING

BRAKE LEVER ALLOY/ ALLOY

BRAKE ALLOY U-BRAKES

SEATING

SEAT POST STEEL

SADDLE BMX SADDLE

CONTROLS

HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY

HANDLEBAR STEEL

EXTRA PEGS

COLOR NEON YELLOW NEON GREEN BLACK PURPLE

FRAME SIZE 11"

PART NO. S90YL S90GN S90BK S90PU
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